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Player

Steve Stricker
Steven Alker
Padraig Harrington
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Jerry Kelly

Phil Mickelson
Ernie Els
Bernhard Langer
Jim Furyk
Thongchai Jaidee
Fred Couples
Stephen Ames
K.J. Choi

Brett Quigley
Steve Flesch
David Toms
Brandt Jobe
Alex Cejka

Kirk Triplett

Rod Pampling
Robert Karlsson
Darren Clarke
Doug Barron
Brian Gay

Ken Duke

Y.E. Yang

Retief Goosen
Mike Weir

Gene Sauers
Tim Petrovic
Paul Stankowski
Paul Broadhurst
Kevin Sutherland
Bob Estes

Jeff Maggert
Paul Goydos
Vijay Singh
Rocco Mediate
John Huston
Marco Dawson
Woody Austin
Stuart Appleby
Shane Bertsch
Scott Dunlap
Scott Parel

Tom Pernice Jr
David McKenzie
Lee Janzen
Scott McCarron
Dean Wilson
Mario Tiziani

Jay Haas

Colin Montgomerie
Billy Andrade
Rob Labritz

Joe Durant
Harrison Frazar
Ken Tanigawa

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking

Country
usa
nzl

irl
esp
usa
usa
rsa
ger
usa
tha
usa
can
kor
usa
usa
usa
usa
ger
usa
aus
swe

nir
usa
usa
usa
kor
rsa
can
usa
usa
usa
eng
usa
usa
usa
usa

fij
usa
usa
usa
usa
aus
usa
usa
usa
usa
aus
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
sco
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa

Points
11423
15061
9868
12200
11903
2984
10903
10096
7607
6346
3776
7279
4623
4978
6303
6962
5683
7521
4750
5726
4361
6212
6357
2713
4392
2957
5806
4369
3542
4891
2503
5230
3987
2203
2235
4381
2552
3205
2214
3038
4032
2100
2438
2391
3750
1866
1510
2569
1656
552
1229
1611
2671
1932
1807
2033
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2057
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Points Avg Ranking
9.844
8.365
7.873
6.185
5.935
5.719
5.638
5.254
5.056
4.933
4.732
4.730
4.625
4.379
4.303
4.278
4.057
4.023
3.849
3.794
3.720
3.702
3.681
3.607
3.393
3.345
3.292
3.218
3.215
3.139
2.964
2.929
2,924
2.923
2.895
2.850
2.766
2,722
2722
2.660
2.655
2.583
2.530
2.513
2.486
2.439
2.407
2.355
2.280
2.228
2113
2.105
2.095
2.065
2.033
1.926
1.903
1.834



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123

Wes Short Jr
Davis Love lll
Mark Hensby
Clark Dennis

Tim Herron

Glen Day

Dicky Pride

David Branshaw
Billy Mayfair
James Kingston
Stephen Dodd
Kent Jones

Paul Lawrie

Tom Gillis

Charlie Wi

John Daly
Cameron Beckman
Stephen Leaney
Fred Funk

Duffy Waldorf
Matt Gogel

Bob Sowards

Olin Browne
Mauricio Molina
Adilson Da Silva
Michael Jonzon
Phillip Price

John Senden
Kenny Perry
Mark Walker
Mark O'Meara
Yoshinobu Tsukada
Justin Leonard
Ricardo Gonzalez
Joakim Haeggman
Gary Marks
Corey Pavin
Richard Green
Peter Baker

Tom Lehman

Jeff Sluman

Willie Wood
Steen Tinning
Rich Beem
Markus Brier
John Riegger
Euan Mclintosh
Phillip Archer
Mark Brown
David Shacklady
Emanuele Canonica
Paul Eales

Scott Verplank
Chris Dimarco
Frank Lickliter Il
Gary Wolstenholme
Tommy Armour Ill
lan Woosnam
Timothy O'Neal
Simon Khan
David Frost

John Bickerton
Thomas Levet
Craig Bowden
Tom Byrum
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1.826
1.825
1.734
1.633
1.605
1.580
1.539
1.316
1.248
1.247
1.230
1.181
1.174
1.171
1.162
1.125
1.086
1.067
1.058
0.984
0.957
0.934
0.874
0.842
0.818
0.812
0.772
0.770
0.744
0.732
0.724
0.694
0.684
0.668
0.661
0.612
0.585
0.580
0.563
0.555
0.547
0.531
0.525
0.490
0.485
0.484
0.483
0.475
0.460
0.445
0.441
0.430
0.428
0.409
0.374
0.374
0.374
0.362
0.354
0.354
0.348
0.336
0.335
0.322
0.319



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Peter Wilson
Thomas Bjorn
Michael Allen

Jeev Milkha Singh
Marc Farry

Jarmo Sandelin
Paul McGinley
Tracy Phillips
Simon Brown
Michael Bradley
Gary Evans

Paul Streeter

Fran Quinn

Steve Jones
Jonathan Kaye
Gary Orr

Jose Coceres
Stuart Little

Peter O'Malley
Chris Williams
David Morland IV
Philip Golding
Thomas Gdgele
Esteban Toledo
Jose Manuel Carriles
André Bossert
Andrew Raitt
Christian Cevaer
Magnus P Atlevi
Michael Campbell
Jose Maria Olazabal
Robert Coles
Rafael Gomez
Paul Wesselingh
Michael Long
Jerry Smith
Andrew Oldcorn
Scott Hoch

Peter Fowler
Carlos Franco
Steven Richardson
Alan Mclean
Shaun Micheel
Mike Goodes

Mark Mouland
Santiago Luna
Gibby Gilbert IlI
Larry Mize

Mark Brooks

Mark James
Miguel Angel Martin
Brendan McGovern
Steve Pate

Jean Francois Remesy
Jesus Rivas

Robin Byrd

eng
den
usa
ind
fra
swe
irl
usa
eng
usa
eng
eng
usa
usa
usa
sco
arg
eng
aus
rsa
can
eng
ger
mex
esp
sui
eng
fra
swe
nzl
esp
eng
arg
eng
nzl
usa
sco
usa
aus
par
eng
SCo
usa
usa
wal
esp
usa
usa
usa
eng
esp
irl
usa
fra
col
usa

145
211
85
72
72
139
120
102
132
55
123
71
96
75
103
101
45
42
42
91
110

= 2, WWWwWWwWwNOo

A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A a NN WNWAA AN WAS 2 AablNWWW-Aa 2 aWWNWNW_22 OWOMNMNNW=_a2 aNdDwWwo

0.319
0.311
0.310
0.308
0.308
0.295
0.270
0.244
0.233
0.230
0.230
0.228
0.208
0.200
0.193
0.191
0.190
0.188
0.188
0.183
0.177
0.172
0.169
0.154
0.154
0.154
0.153
0.148
0.140
0.140
0.133
0.124
0.119
0.100
0.094
0.092
0.074
0.070
0.070
0.070
0.070
0.068
0.068
0.068
0.068
0.054
0.050
0.034
0.034
0.028
0.022
0.022
0.022
0.022
0.014
0.014



